1
20240621
spexseating.com
CLINICAL
WHEELCHAIR SEATING
SCRIPTING AND ORDERING GUIDE
Shaping Better Lives
20240621
2
20240621
spexseating.com
Spex Seat Base
BASE PACKAGE:
•	Single piece seat base plate
•	Either Quick-Release or
Fixed-Mount hardware set
•	Pair of retainer brackets
Weight: 2.4kg for Seat Base
with Quick-Release, 2.3kg for
Seat Base with Fixed Mount
(16x18" 40x45cm)
3. CUSTOMISE (IF REQUIRED)
 ITEM NOTES
Leg Length Discrepancy
Available in 1" Increments
1008-0292-000
Custom backrest cane depth cut-outs
Up to 2" additional depth, available in 1" Increments
Standard Cut-Out = 3"x3" (8x8cm)
1008-0291-000
Additional Cushion retainer bracket (pair)
Note: All bases come with a pair
of cushion retainers
1008-0250-100
XX
T = _ _ _ _
SELECT
L R
XX
S = _ _ _ _
2. SELECT HARDWARE
Fixed-Mount Quick-Release
T
S
1008-WWLL-FXB 1008-WWLL-QRB
1.  SELECT SIZE
Seat Base Width
10" - 20"
Seat Base Width
21" +
Fixed Mount -0" to +2" -0" to +1"
Quick Release -1 to +2" -1 to +1"
WHEELCHAIR COMPATIBILITY
WIDTH LENGTH CODE 
10"
25cm